
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: PHILOSOPHY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: NATHAN D. SMITH, PhD 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

PHIL 
1301 
2306 

 
Weston, Anthony//A Rule 

Book for Arguments 
Hackett Publishing, 4th  

Edition, 2000 
ISBN-13: 9780872209541  

 

 
 
 
$7.95 

 
 
 

2009 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

150 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

120 

 
 
 

120 

 
 
 

90 

 
 
 

60 

  
 
 

60 

 
 
 

480 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

1200 

 
 

PHIL 
1301 

 
Descartes, Rene 

Discourse On Method and 
Meditations On First 

Philosophy 
Hackett Publishing 
4th Edition, 1999 

ISBN:   0-87220-420-0 

 
 
 

$9.95 

 
 
 

2002 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

150 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

360 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

870 

 
 

PHIL 
1301 
2306 

 
Grube // Plato: Five 

Dialogues 
Hackett Publishing, 2nd 

Edition, 2002 
ISBN 978-0-87220-633-5 

 
 
 

$7.95 

 
 
 

2010 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

150 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

120 

 
 
 

120 

 
 
 

90 

 
 
 

60 

  
 
 

60 

 
 
 

480 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

1200 

 
 

PHIL 
1301 

 
Sartre, Jean-

Paul//Existentialism and 
Human Emotions 

Carol Publishing Group, 1984 
ISBN 0806509023 

 
 
 

$9.95 

 
 
 

2010 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 

60 

  
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

210 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

510 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: PHILOSOPHY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2012  Program Coordinator or Director: NATHAN D. SMITH, PhD 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

PHIL 
1301 

 
Wollstonecraft, Mary 

A Vindication of the Rights 
of Women 

Dover Publications 
Dover Thrift Edition, 1996 

ISBN: 0-48629-036-0 

 
 
 

$3.15 

 
 
 

2011 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

150 

   
 
 
 

  
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

150 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

360 

 
 

PHIL 
1301 

 
Hume, David  

An Enquiry Concerning 
Human Understanding 

 Hackett Publishing 
1st Edition, 1993 

ISBN:  0-87220-229-1 

 
 
 

$7.95 

 
 
 

2001 

 
 
 

R 

    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

30 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

90 

 
 

PHIL 
1301 

 
Early Buddhist Discourses 

Edited and Translated by 
John J. Holder//Hackett 

Publishing 
1st Edition, 2006//ISBN #: 0-

87220-792-7 

 
 
 

$13.95 

 
 
 

2009 

 
 
 

R 

 
 
 

60 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

    
 
 

210 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

510 

 
 

PHIL 
2303 

 
Klenk, Virginia 

Understanding Symbolic 
Logic // Prentice Hall 
Paper Edition, 2008 
ISBN:  0132051524 

 
 
 

132.20 

 
 
 

2008 

 
 
 

R 

    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

    
 
 

30 

 
 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: PHILOSOPHY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2012  Program Coordinator or Director: NATHAN D. SMITH, PhD 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

PHIL 
2306 
1301 

 
Ghandi, Mahatma 

Selected Political Writings 
Hackett Publishing 
1st Edition, 1996 

ISBN:  0-87220-330-1 

 
 
 

$13.95 

 
 
 

2001 

 
 
 

R 
 

  
 
 

150 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

210 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

570 

 
 

PHIL 
2306 

 
Bentham and Mill//Classical 

Utilitarianism//J. Troyer 
ed.//Hackett Publishing, 1st 

Edition, 2003 
ISBN:  0-87220-649-1 

 

 
 
 

$11.95 

 
 
 

2008 

 
 
 

R 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

120 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

390 

 
 

PHIL 
2306 

 
de Beauvoir, Simone 
Ethics of Ambiguity 

B. Frechtman, trsl. 
Citadel Press, 1990 
ISBN: 080650160X 

 
 
 

$9.38 

 
 
 

2004 

 
 
 

R 

       
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 
 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

60 

 
 

PHIL 
2306 

 
Aristotle 

Nicomachean Ethics 
Ostwald, trsl. 

Prentice Hall, 2nd Edition, 
1962 

 ISBN: 9780023895302  

 
 
 

$18.19 

 
 
 

2008 

 
 
 

R 

  
 
 
 

         0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 
0 
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     Program:    Semester / Quarter:   Program Coordinator or Director:  
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

PHIL 
2306 

 
Kant, Immanuel 

Grounding for the 
Metaphysics of Morals 
Hackett Publishing, 3rd 

Edition, 1993 
978-0-87220-166-8 

 
 
 

$8.95 

 
 
 

2012 

 
 
 

R 

   
 
 

30 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

30 

  
 
 

30 

 
 
 

120 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

360 

 
 

PHIL 
2306 

 
Aquinas, Thomas //The 

Cardinal Virtues// Hackett 
Publishing   1st Edition, 

1988//ISBN 0-87220-745-5 
 

 
 
 

$13.95 

 
 
 

2006 

 
 
 

R 

   
 
 

30 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

60 

 
 
 

30 

    
 
 

90 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

210 

 
 

PHIL 
2316 

 
Cornford, F. 

Plato’s Cosmology- 
Timaeus 

Hackett Publishing, 1997 
ISBN: 0-87220-386-7 

 
 
 

$17.95 

 
 
 

2008 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

PHIL 
2316 

 
Fine, Irwin 

ARISTOTLE:  Introductory 
Readings 

Hackett Publishing 1996 
ISBN:  0-87220-339-5 

 

 
 
 

$11.87 

 
 
 

2000 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 
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**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program:    Semester / Quarter:   Program Coordinator or Director:  
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

  
 

PHIL 
2316 

 
Leaman, O 

Introduction to Classical 
Islamic Philosophy 

Cambridge University Press, 
2nd Edition, 2002 

ISBN: 0521797578 

 
 
 

$43.00 

 
 
 

2004 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 

 
 

PHIL 
2317 

 
Freedman, Estelle, ed.//The 
Essential Feminist Reader 
The Modern Library//Trade 

Paperback, 2007 
ISBN-13: 9780812974607 

 
 
 

$17.95 

 
 
 

2007 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 

 
 

PHIL 
2317 

 
Freedman, Estelle 
No Turning Back 

Ballantine Books //Trade 
Paperback, 2003 

ISBN: 978-0-345-45053-1 
(0-345-45053-1) 

 
 
 

$15.98 

 
 
 

2007 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 

 
 

PHIL 
2317 

 
Atherton, Katherine, ed. 

Women Philosophers of the 
Early Modern Period 

Hackett Publishing, 1994// 
ISBN: 0-87220-259-3 

 

 
 
 

$9.95 

 
 
 

2004 

 
 
 

R 

          
 
 

30 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 
 
 

30 
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	Aquinas, Thomas //The Cardinal Virtues// Hackett Publishing   1st Edition, 1988//ISBN 0-87220-745-5



